
224BKA Range 
High Voltage Couplers

Side (ARM)

Side (UN-ARM)

100mm

435mm 310mm

50mm

535mm 360mm

795mm

270mm

255mm

100mm

435mm

815mm

200mm 180mm

535mm 380mm

Front View 

RD_1066		  Version : 1		  Date: 15/08/2023



SIDE VIEW

SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B

FRONT VIEW

A

A

B

B

192.0

178.1
173.5

164.1

186 193

MODEL: 224BKA

300

254.4

266.9

284

RD_1066		  Version : 1		  Date: 15/08/2023

255

270


